附件：

面试成绩

职位代码：1001    面试成绩、总成绩及进入体检名单

	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	是否进入体检

	20151103
	67
	80
	74.8
	4
	

	20151104
	71
	86.67
	80.40
	2
	是

	20151107
	60
	81.33
	72.80
	5
	

	20151108
	72
	87.67
	81.40
	1
	是

	20151109
	62
	80
	72.8
	5
	

	20151110
	68
	84
	77.6
	3
	


职位代码：1002    面试成绩及进入实操名单

	准考证号
	面试成绩
	排名
	是否进入实操

	20151112
	83.33
	1
	是


